YOUTH SPORTS

Boys/Girls Indoor/Outdoor 3 on 3 Basketball
Boys/Girls Spring Soccer

Boys/Girls Spring Volleyball Jamboree

Boys/Girls Spring Tennis

Boys/Girls Spring Volleyball

Boys/Girls Soccer Jamboree

Boys/Girls Spring Flag Football

Boys/Girls Spring Tee Ball /Baseball/Softball
USA Track & Field

($32 Membership Fee/$18 for 4 meets)
Boys/Girls Volleyball Tournament Play ONLY
[min. of 8 players per team)

Boys/Girls Kickball

Boys/Girls Summer Basketball

Boys/Girls Indoor/Outdoor 3 on 3 Basketball
Boys/Girls Fall Soccer

USATF Cross Country

Boys/Girls Fall Tennis

Boys/Girls Fall Flag Football

Boys/Girls Winter Basketball

Boys/Girls Winter Volleyball

Boys/Girls Winter Baskethall Jamboree/Tournament
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AGES

7-18
3-15
8-16
5-14
8-16
5-15
5-18
3-15

5-18

12-18
5-15
5-18
7-18
3-15
5-18
5-14
5-18
5-15
8-18
5-15

COST: 1ST CHILD
/ ADDT’L CHILD

$55/%47
$55/$47
$15

$75/$64
$55/%47
$15

$55/%47
$55/$47

$100/$85

$250/Per Team

$55/$417
$55/$47
$55/$417
$55/$417
$75/564
$75/$64
$55/$47
$55/$417
$55/$47
$15

REGISTRATION

MONTH

January
January
January
February
February
March
March
March

March

April
May
E
July
July

July-August

August
August

September
November

December
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> CHILD&YOUTH SERVICES

SEASON
(2025-2026)

Febuary-March
Febuary-March
Febuary
March-April
March-April
April
April-May
April-May

April-July

[

June

June-july
August-September
August-September

August-November }

[

September-October
September-October
October-December ——
December-January %
January :




