2025-2026 YOUTH SPORTS CALENDAR



	YOUTH SPORTS	AGES	COST: 1ST CHILD / ADDT'L CHILD	REGISTRATION MONTH	SEASON (2025-2026)
	Boys/Girls Indoor/Outdoor 3 on 3 Basketball	7-18	\$55/\$47	January	Febuary-March
	Boys/Girls Spring Soccer	3-15	\$55/\$47	January	Febuary-March
	Boys/Girls Spring Volleyball Jamboree	8-16	\$15	January	Febuary
	Boys/Girls Spring Tennis	5-14	\$75/\$64	February	March-April
	Boys/Girls Spring Volleyball	8-16	\$55/\$47	February	March-April
	Boys/Girls Soccer Jamboree	5-15	\$15	March	April
	Boys/Girls Spring Flag Football	5-18	\$55/\$47	March	April-May
	Boys/Girls Spring Tee Ball /Baseball/Softball	3-15	\$55/\$47	March	April-May
	USA Track & Field			ATT TO THE STATE OF THE STATE O	
	(\$32 Membership Fee/\$18 for 4 meets)	5-18	\$100/\$85	March	April-July
	Boys/Girls Volleyball Tournament Play ONLY) H		
	(min. of 8 players per team)	12-18	\$250/Per Team	April /	May
	Boys/Girls Kickball	5-15	\$55/\$47	May	June
	Boys/Girls Summer Basketball	5-18	\$55/\$47	May	June-July 🔊
	Boys/Girls Indoor/Outdoor 3 on 3 Basketball	7-18	\$55/\$47	July	August-September
	Boys/Girls Fall Soccer	3-15	\$55/\$47	July	August-September
	USATF Cross Country	5-18	\$75/\$64	July-August	August-November
	Boys/Girls Fall Tennis	5-14	\$75/\$64	August	September-October
	Boys/Girls Fall Flag Football	5-18	\$55/\$47	August	September-October
	Boys/Girls Winter Basketball	5-15	\$55/\$47	September	October-December
	Boys/Girls Winter Volleyball	8-18	\$55/\$47	November	December-January
	Boys/Girls Winter Basketball Jamboree/Tournament	5-15	\$15	December	January
- 1					

